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Synonyms

Chemical structure
and identity

Specifications

Physical properties
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1-Amino-2-methoxy-5-methylbenzene; 3-Amino-4-methoxytoluene;

4-Methyl-2-aminoanisole; 2-methoxy-5-methylaniline; 6-Methoxy-m-toluidine

CHj3

Molecular formula
Molecular weight
CAS number
EINECS number
UN number

HS code

Appearance

Purity (by nitrite value)
Moisture (by KF)

Set point

Insoluble HCI

Melting point

CgH11NO
137.18
120-71-8
204-419-1
3143
29222934

Light-brown coloured flakes or fused mass
98.5% minimum

0.25% maximum

49°C minimum

0.15% maximum

50°C to 51°C



